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W E E K L Y  C R E A T I O N S / R E D E M P T I O N S  B Y  A S S E T  C L A S S E S
Fixed income (+US$6.6B) and equity (+US$5B) led inflows last week

H I S T O R I C A L  C R E A T I O N S / R E D E M P T I O N S  B Y  A S S E T  C L A S S
Weekly US ETF flows are the lowest since late December as Commodity ETFs suffer 
large outflows

L A S T  W E E K ’ S  M O S T  A C T I V E  E T F S
ETFs traded $628B last week, led by US equities: SPX, NDX, small caps (SPY, QQQ, 
IWM)

Sources:  Scotiabank GBM estimates and Bloomberg Finance LP. All figures in USD unless stated otherwise

W E E K L Y  L A R G E S T  C R E A T I O N S / R E D E M P T I O N S
Investors once again favoured large-cap ETFs (VOO, QQQ, SPLG); Gold and “more 
expensive” S&P 500 ETFs were sold (SPY, IVV, GLD)

JANUARY 28, 2025

UPDATED
UPDATED

UPDATED

ETF Providers 

(+11% YoY)

219 3769
ETFs              

(+17% YoY)

$10.6Tr
USD AUM   

(+30% YoY)

$628B
Traded                

(Last Week)
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Equity Fixed Income Preferred Commodity Mixed Alt./Spec./Crypto

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Fixed Income 89,129.4 1.5% 1,787,105 6,612.3 0.4% 2.0% 20.7%

Equity 482,273.4 0.2% 8,590,627 5,023.0 1.8% 0.9% 12.5%

Cryptocurrency 29,821.2 1.3% 145,588 1,966.7 0.1% 3.9% 149.2%

Specialty/Alternative 9,153.3 3.1% 24,822 451.3 1.8% 8.5% 71.2%

Preferreds 1,141.2 1.5% 38,605 48.7 0.0% 1.0% 10.3%

Mixed Allocation 738.5 0.2% 25,755 -37.6              -0.1% 2.4% 22.3%

Commodity 15,703.6 3.2% 169,011 -2,406.4        -1.4% -1.0% 1.9%

Total 627,960.5 1.8% 10,781,513 11,658.0 0.1% 1.1% 14.5%

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)$ Traded

(USD M)

Ticker Name 

VOO US Vanguard S&P 500 ETF 1.7%               0.5% 11,085.0 6,251.2 1.0%

QQQ US Invesco QQQ Trust Series 1 1.5%               7.6% 53,043.3 1,991.9 0.6%

SPLG U SPDR Portfolio S&P 500 ETF N/A 1.8% 2,552.2 1,493.5 2.7%

TLT US iShares 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF 0.0%              16.3% 9,511.1 1,403.6 2.7%

IBIT US iShares Bitcoin Trust ETF 0.1%               0.4% 15,851.7 1,316.5 2.2%

IWM US iShares Russell 2000 ETF 1.4%               25.6% 19,975.4 1,272.6 1.8%

SMH US VanEck Semiconductor ETF 1.3%               11.1% 5,654.2 1,020.8 4.2%

SPY US SPDR S&P 500 ETF Trust 1.7%               8.9% 100,905.7 -13,614.3      -2.1%

GLD US SPDR Gold Shares 2.6%              4.4% 6,797.3 -1,649.4       -2.2%

IVV US iShares Core S&P 500 ETF 1.8%               0.8% 12,319.2 -1,641.8        -0.3%

XLE US Energy Select Sector SPDR Fund -2.8% 9.8% 6,653.3 -826.9           -2.3%

HYG US Ishares Trust-Ishares iboxx $ High Yield Corporate Bond Etf0.4%              52.3% 8,686.3 -779.3           -5.1%

SPHQ U Invesco Exchange-Traded Fund Trust - Invesco S&P 500 Quality EtfN/A 0.4% 1,054.3 -755.1            -6.3%

IWD US iShares Russell 1000 Value ETF 1.2%               0.6% 2,215.4 -726.6           -1.2%

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

Returns

(1-Week)

Net C/R

 (USD M)

Net C/R

(% of AUM) Ticker Name 

SPY US EquitySPDR S&P 500 ETF Trust 1.7% 8.9%  1.9 100,905.7 7.4 x  8,506.7

QQQ US EquityInvesco QQQ Trust Series 1 1.5% 7.6%  2.6 53,043.3 26.6 x  4,471.8

IWM US EquityiShares Russell 2000 ETF 1.4% 25.6%  1.6 19,975.4 15.7 x  1,684.0

IBIT US EquityiShares Bitcoin Trust ETF 0.1% 0.4%  1.1 15,851.7 12.0 x  1,336.4

TQQQ US EquityProShares UltraPro QQQ 4.3% 7.4%  1.1 13,101.7 61.7 x  1,104.5

IVV US EquityiShares Core S&P 500 ETF 1.8% 0.8%  3.5 12,319.2 7.5 x  1,038.6

VOO US EquityVanguard S&P 500 ETF 1.7% 0.5%  2.9 11,085.0 1.8 x  934.5

TLT US EquityiShares 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF 0.0% 16.3%  1.0 9,511.1 6.8 x  801.8

HYG US EquityIshares Trust-Ishares iboxx $ High Yield Corporate Bond Etf0.4% 52.3%  1.0 8,686.3 11 x  732.3

SOXL US EquityDirexion Daily Semiconductors Bull 3x Shares 0.5% 6.0%  1.0 7,624.9 14.5 x  642.8

LQD US EquityiShares iBoxx $ Investment Grade Corporate Bond ETF0.3% 17.0%  1.0 7,521.4 17.6 x  634.1

XLF US EquityFinancial Select Sector SPDR Fund 1.2% 8.8%  1.0 7,168.7 32.6 x  604.3

GLD US EquitySPDR Gold Shares 2.6% 4.4%  2.0 6,797.3 4.1 x  573.0

XLE US EquityEnergy Select Sector SPDR Fund -2.8% 9.8%  1.0 6,653.3 8.0 x  560.9

% of Market

(bp)

$ Traded    

vs CR/RD

B/A Spread

(bps)

$ Traded

(USD M)

Returns

(1-Week)

Short Int

(% of SO)

YO U R  U S A  E T F  S N A P S H OT
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EQUITY FUND FLOWS

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Market Cap
Mid- and small-caps capture assets over large caps

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Strategy & Sector
Defined outcome, Disc, and Utilities were the preferred equity strategies/sectors

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Geography
Search for Value: Japan and Europe were the preferred regions last week

Last Week’s Single Stock Net Creations/Redemptions
AAPL’s last week inflows represent 37% of AUM, while NVDA bled cash

UPDATED

UPDATED

UPDATED

UPDATED

YO U R  U S A  E T F  S N A P S H OT

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Defined Outcome  653.4 0.1%  31,601  224.2 0.7%              3.4%              48.2%            

Growth  88,771.2 1.3%  1,432,762  6,892.1 0.5%              1.9%               15.2%             

Blend  346,748.5 2.3%  6,025,646 -1,216.4         -0.0% 0.6%              11.7%             

Value  19,839.8 0.2%  1,073,214 -835.0           -0.1% 0.6%              10.4%            

Single Stock  26,260.6 8.2%  27,403 -41.8               -0.1% 7.1%               523.8%          

Eq Total  482,273.4 1.9%  8,590,627  5,023.0 0.1%              0.9%              12.5%            

Preferreds  1,141.2 1.5%  38,605  48.7 0.1%               1.0%               10.3%            

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Cons. Discretionary  12,063.4 12.1%  51,171  608.7 1.2%               3.5%              8.9%              

Utilities  3,860.1 7.0%  30,868  355.3 1.2%               1.5%               9.9%              

Industrials  6,523.5 7.6%  57,759  548.9 1.0%               0.2%              15.1%             

Info Tech  47,205.7 3.7%  365,042  2,741.3 0.8%              1.0%               13.9%            

Communications  2,865.2 2.0%  29,148  132.0 0.5%              1.9%               0.3%              

Thematic  7,214.5 2.1%  167,137  527.7 0.3%              0.7%              5.6%              

Financials  19,016.5 8.0%  106,834  297.9 0.3%              1.7%               20.9%           

Consumer Staples  2,640.2 7.8%  27,473  49.1 0.2%              1.1%                -0.9%

Real Estate  4,523.6 2.2%  80,167  136.3 0.2%              -0.8% 4.0%              

Broad Based  346,351.9 1.3%  7,458,025  807.8 0.0%              0.9%              13.5%             

Materials  6,404.3 7.4%  39,237 -117.5             -0.3% -3.7% -6.1%

Health Care  11,196.2 11.2%  91,714 -414.1             -0.5% -1.2% -9.0%

Energy  12,408.6 4.8%  86,050 -650.4           -0.7% -1.5% -7.1%

Sector Subtotal  482,273.4 1.9%  8,590,627  5,023.0 0.1%              0.9%              12.5%            

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Mid-cap  8,842.3 0.4%  428,615  1,092.1 0.3%              1.5%               12.7%             

Broad Market  58,695.8 1.9%  1,609,308  3,276.0 0.2%              0.7%              9.3%              

Small-cap  33,555.3 2.3%  524,433  918.5 0.2%              -0.4% 9.2%              

Large-cap  381,180.1 2.0%  6,028,271 -263.5           -0.0% 1.0%               13.7%             

Eq Total  482,273.4 1.9%  8,590,627  5,023.0 0.1%              0.9%              12.5%            

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Japan  1,610.3 2.3%  32,666  280.0 0.9%              0.6%              -3.0%

European Region  2,033.0 1.7%  43,635  206.2 0.5%              -0.5% -10.7%

India  1,656.4 1.5%  16,653  26.8 0.2%              -4.1% 24.6%            

Asian Region  376.4 0.3%  19,315  21.1 0.1%               0.4%              -5.5%

EM Regional/Country  12,286.9 3.1%  271,219  248.3 0.1%               -0.3% 3.0%              

Canada  388.5 3.1%  10,772  7.2 0.1%               1.3%               -6.0%

United States  426,420.4 1.9%  7,084,141  4,329.2 0.1%               1.0%               13.6%            

Global/International  18,716.2 0.9%  660,635  383.2 0.1%               1.2%               12.3%             

China  8,651.0 21.0%  25,745  10.5 0.0%              -4.1% 16.0%            

DM Regional/Country  10,134.2 0.9%  425,846 -489.4           -0.1% 0.3%              8.3%              

Eq Total  482,273.4 1.9%  8,590,627  5,023.0 0.1%              0.9%              12.5%            

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

AAPL US  554.7 2.1%  362  99.9 36.7%            44.0%            178.2%           

TSLA US  7,733.8 11.7%  7,608  321.5 4.0%              12.8%             136.8%           

MSTR US  7,868.7 4.1%  5,499  35.5 0.5%              24.4%            N/A

AMZN US  179.2 6.3%  558  1.3 0.2%              5.5%              372.7%           

META US  257.3 3.6%  399 -1.3                 -0.4% 9.1%               696.0%         

GOOG/GOOGL US  147.9 4.4%  303 -1.9                 -0.6% 0.7%              233.6%          

MSFT US  118.5 1.9%  310 -7.1                 -2.4% 13.3%             207.0%          

AMD US  361.2 7.8%  479 -12.2               -2.5% 5.5%              1,266.2%       

COIN US  1,548.5 16.2%  2,364 -127.0            -5.2% -0.4% 821.5%           

NVDA US  6,400.9 7.3%  7,977 -419.0            -5.3% -8.6% 680.8%          

Other (25)  1,090.1 8.2%  1,545  68.5 -0.1% 7.2%              525.5%           

Total  26,261 8.2%               27,403 -42                 -0.2% 10.6%            510.3%           

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R

(CAD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)
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FIXED INCOME, CURRENCIES AND COMMODITIES FUND FLOWS

Last Week’s Net Commodity-Linked Creations/Redemptions
All commodity ETFs saw negative flows last week, largely led by Energy & Gold

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Strategy & Term/Rating
Investors bought floaters, target date; high yield, and mid- & long ends of the curve

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Geography (Bonds)
Fixed income investors sold out of Emerging Markets bonds for a 4th straight week

UPDATED

YO U R  U S A  E T F  S N A P S H OT

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Bank Loans 1399.1 3.3% 25,483 295.0 1.2%               7.7% 67.1%

Target Date 1377.6 0.3% 54,225 437.1 0.8%              5.3% 66.0%

Government 32449.0 2.3% 447,749 2,303.0 0.5%              2.7% 14.4%

MBS/ABS 3742.8 0.5% 104,350 478.1 0.5%              4.7% 52.8%

Corporate 27377.5 3.5% 318,279 984.4 0.3%              -0.1% 11.1%

Aggregate 14946.4 0.3% 635,193 1,784.5 0.3%              1.9% 26.2%

Inflation Protected 1865.9 0.4% 56,863 147.8 0.3%              0.4% -5.1%

Municipals 5630.6 0.9% 137,673 179.2 0.1%               1.7% 17.3%

Convertible 340.5 0.0% 7,288 3.0 0.0%              -0.3% 22.6%

FI Subtotal  89,129.4 1.5% 1,787,105 6,612.3        0.4% 2.0% 20.7%

Commodity 15703.6 3.2% 169,011 -2,406.4        -1.4% -1.0% 1.9%

FICC Total  104,833.0 1,956,116 4,205.9        0.2%

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

High Yield 15221.7 4.3% 132,443 551.4 0.4%              2.3% 25.3%

IG A or Higher 42036.0 1.4% 811,857 3,139.8 0.4%              2.5% 17.8%

IG BBB or higher 31871.7 0.9% 842,805 2,921.1 0.3%              1.5% 22.9%

FI Total  89,129.4 1.5% 1,787,105 6,612.3        0.4% 2.0% 20.7%

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Long-Term 15895.8 4.3% 167,971 1,554.5 0.9%              2.5% 25.1%

Intermediate 12150.3 0.8% 338,750 1,513.0 0.4%              1.3% 21.0%

Ultra Short 14550.7 0.9% 231,754 935.5 0.4%              4.7% 19.8%

Short-Term 7962.0 1.2% 265,188 834.9 0.3%              1.7% 4.4%

Mixed 38570.6 1.5% 783,442 1,774.4 0.2%              1.5% 26.4%

FI Total  89,129.4 1.5% 1,787,105 6,612.3        0.4% 2.0% 20.7%

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

AUM

(USD M)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

$ Traded

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

Net C/R (% AUM)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Global/International  7,740.1 0.8%  227,536  909.0 0.4%              2.3%              27.0%            

United States  80,993.1 1.6%  1,549,734  5,846.0 0.4%              2.0%              19.9%            

Asian Region  0.8 0.0%  19 -               -               -               34.0%            

China 0.4 0.1% 22 -               -               0.0% -23.2%

EM Regional/Country  394.9 0.5%  9,794 -142.7            -1.4% -4.4% 7.7%              

FI Total  89,129.4 1.5% 1,787,105 6,612.3        0.4% 2.0% 20.7%

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Gasoline 21.2 0.5% 100 -3.2                -3.0% -6.3% 9.4%

Crude Oil 1258.1 9.4% 2,377 -140.0            -5.5% -14.4% -38.3%

Natural Gas 1966.1 11.6% 1,294 -145.8            -10.0% -28.9% -5.0%

Energy Subtotal  1,279.3 10.1% 3,771 -289.1 -7.0% -19.6% -27.4%

Agriculture 71.0 2.5% 1,147 11.2 1.0%               4.9% -3.7%

Copper 11.6 1.6% 155 1.4 0.9%              -4.2% 14.8%

Gold 9177.1 1.7% 131,050 -1,853.6         -1.4% -0.9% 2.6%

Silver 2433.2 8.4% 16,211 -233.5            -1.4% -1.6% 4.3%

Broad Based 765.1 1.2% 16,677 -42.7              -0.3% 3.7% 6.3%

Commodity Total  4,548.7 3.2% 169,011 (2,406.4)      -1.4% -1.0% 1.9%

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)
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C RY P TO C U R R E N CY  F U N D  F LOW S AC T I V E  S T R AT EG I E S  F U N D  F LOW S

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Strategy
Bitcoin ETFs continue raking in new cash

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Asset Class
Active flows were directed towards mixed allocation, fixed income, equity ETFs

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by Provider
Ark, iShares saw the largest crypto ETF inflows (as % of AuM)

UPDATED

YO U R  U S A  E T F  S N A P S H OT

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Ether  2,663.3 1.0%  13,747  204.2 1.4%               3.8%              69.9%            

Bitcoin  27,157.9 1.4%  131,840  1,762.5 1.4%               3.9%              168.7%           

Total  29,821.2 1.3%  145,588  1,966.7 1.4%              3.9%              149.2%          

Net C/R (% AUM)$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

1-Week C/R

(USD M)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

iShares US  3 64,912 52.8%  1,451.9 2.3%              5.3%              2,058.0%       

Grayscale Investments LLC/USA  4 31,635 25.7%  34.8 0.1%               -1.1% -80.8%

ARK 21 Shares/USA  4 5,438 4.4%  172.5 3.3%              10.8%            460.1%           

Bitwise Funds Trust  4 4,874 4.0% -12.5               -0.3% 3.5%              452.3%           

Volatility Shares Trust  2 4,660 3.8% -17.0              -0.4% 1.1%                1,659.3%       

Other (13)  37 11,467 9.3%  135.7 1.2%               4.5%              209.1%           

Total  54  122,986 100.0%  1,765.5 1.4%              3.5%              118.9%           

Net C/R (% AUM)# of Crypto

ETFs

AUM

(USD M)

Market

 Share

Net C/R

(USD M)

S I N G L E - S TO C K  F U N D  F LOW S

Last Week’s Net Creations/Redemptions by StockOutside of true active, 
AAPL’s last week inflows represent 37% of AUM, while NVDA bled cash

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Mixed Allocation  333.0 0.1%  11,930  122.6 1.0%               6.9%              49.3%             

Fixed Income  10,526.4 0.5%  295,662  2,365.4 0.8%              5.1%               64.9%            

Equity  42,629.0 1.2%  609,378  4,720.8 0.8%              4.1%               55.1%              

Specialty/Alternative  6,808.0 2.7%  26,458  156.6 0.6%              6.1%               133.8%           

Commodity  347.7 1.4%  8,058  17.7 0.2%              4.7%              1.2%                

Total  60,644 1.2%                951,486  7,383.0 0.8%              5.4%              60.9%            

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R

(CAD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)

1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

AAPL US  554.7 2.1%  362  99.9 36.7%            44.0%            178.2%           

TSLA US  7,733.8 11.7%  7,608  321.5 4.0%              12.8%             136.8%           

MSTR US  7,868.7 4.1%  5,499  35.5 0.5%              24.4%            N/A

AMZN US  179.2 6.3%  558  1.3 0.2%              5.5%              372.7%           

META US  257.3 3.6%  399 -1.3                 -0.4% 9.1%               696.0%         

GOOG/GOOGL US  147.9 4.4%  303 -1.9                 -0.6% 0.7%              233.6%          

MSFT US  118.5 1.9%  310 -7.1                 -2.4% 13.3%             207.0%          

AMD US  361.2 7.8%  479 -12.2               -2.5% 5.5%              1,266.2%       

COIN US  1,548.5 16.2%  2,364 -127.0            -5.2% -0.4% 821.5%           

NVDA US  6,400.9 7.3%  7,977 -419.0            -5.3% -8.6% 680.8%          

Other (25)  1,090.1 8.2%  1,545  68.5 -0.1% 7.2%              525.5%           

Total  26,261 8.2%               27,403 -42                 -0.2% 10.6%            510.3%           

$ Traded

(USD M)

Short Int

(% of SO)

AUM

(USD M)

Net C/R

(CAD M)

Net C/R (% AUM)
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P R O V I D E R  M A R K E T  S H A R E
219 Providers have total AuM of US$10.6T (+30% YoY)

LAST WEEK’S LARGEST NET CREATIONS/REDEMPTIONS BY PROVIDER
Three Bridges and Northern Lights Fund gathered the most assets (as % AUM) last week

A S S E T  M I X  B Y  P R O V I D E R
The five largest providers account for 84.5% of the USA ETF landscape

W E E K L Y  C R E A T I O N S / R E D E M P T I O N S  B Y  A S S E T  C L A S S
SPY and GLD outflows cause State Street to lag vs. other ETF issuers

UPDATED
UPDATED

UPDATED

YO U R  U S A  E T F  S N A P S H OT

Providers 1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

iShares US 423 3,250,703 30.6%           0.1% 0.2% 10.9%

Vanguard US  88 3,114,981 29.3%            0.3% 1.8% 13.5%

State Street  158 1,542,625 14.5%             -0.8% -0.5% 7.2%

Invesco US  227 660,240 6.2%              0.3% 2.0% 19.0%

Schwab ETFs  32 409,302 3.9%              0.1% 0.6% 13.0%

First Trust US  244 196,704 1.9%               0.4% 1.5% 13.9%

JP Morgan US  62 190,923 1.8%               0.7% 3.0% 35.7%

Dimensional ETFs  41 176,808 1.7%               0.5% 2.1% 32.1%

VanEck ETFs  68 88,547 0.8%              0.9% 0.7% 11.9%

ProShares ETFs  147 82,304 0.8%              1.4% 0.3% -38.5%

WisdomTree ETFs  78 81,733 0.8%              -0.1% 1.8% 2.8%

American Century  46 60,505 0.6%              0.8% 2.9% 46.1%

Global X US  98 57,578 0.5%              0.8% 2.0% 23.3%

Capital Research  21 53,292 0.5%              1.1% 6.1% 135.9%

Other (205)  2,036 656,714 6.2%              0.5% 2.5% 33.5%

Total  3,769 10,622,959 100.0%         0.1% 1.0% 14.0%

AUM

(USD M)

# of 

ETFs

Net C/R (% AUM)
Market

 Share Providers 1-Week 1-Month 1-Year

Three Bridges Capital LP/USA  45.9 45.9 13.6 42.3%            59.2%            119.5%           

Northern Lights Fund Trust II/  40.2 281.4 57.4 26.0%           25.6%            82.7%            

Exchange-Traded Concepts Trust  51.9 207.6 35.8 23.4%            44.8%            17,625.4%     

EntrepreneurShares Series Trus  293.4 293.4 49.9 21.1%             45.3%            253.1%           

Kurv ETF Trust  8.1 57.0 9.0 18.7%            81.2%             1,333.2%       

Elevation Series Trust  48.9 195.7 25.9 15.3%            24.7%            N/A

AltShares Trust  48.9 97.8 11.7 13.7%            13.9%            50.8%            

Calamos ETF Trust  32.0 639.1 36.6 6.1%              16.8%            1,634.4%       

Advisors Inner Circle Fund II/  11.7 11.7 0.6 5.9%              6.0%              N/A

Series Portfolio Trust/Panagra  440.3 880.6 48.5 5.8%              39.2%            272.2%          

United States Commodities ETFs  165.4 2,646.6 -269.5           -9.1% -20.2% -26.4%

Tidal ETF Trust  139.2 4,314.2 -351.7            -7.7% -5.5% 14.7%             

GraniteShares ETF Trust  332.2 8,636.5 -517.8            -6.0% -9.3% 254.8%          

Investment Managers Series Tru  33.4 800.9 -37.7              -4.6% -8.6% 12.6%             

Renaissance ETFs/USA  81.2 162.4 -4.7                -2.8% -4.7% -36.0%

Aberdeen Standard Investments  1,196.6 9,572.4 -94.0             -1.0% -0.8% 14.3%             

Net C/R (% AUM)
Net C/R

(CAD M)

AUM

(CAD M)

Average 

Fund Size

(CAD M)
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Daniela Fajardo, MBA
Associate Director, ETF Services
416.860.1023
Scotia Capital Inc. Canada
daniela.fajardogarcia@scotiabank.com

Winnie Jiang, CFA
Associate Director, ETF Services
416.863.7295
Scotia Capital Inc. Canada
winnie.jiang@scotiabank.com

Alex Perel, CFA
MD & Head of ETF services
416.862.3158
Scotia Capital Inc.  Canada
alex.perel@scotiabank.com

Danielle Tygesen
Analyst, ETF Services
416.863.5902
Scotia Capital Inc. Canada
danielle.tygesen@scotiabank.com

Morley Conn, CFA
Director, ETF Services
416.863.7882
Scotia Capital Inc. Canada
morley.conn@scotiabank.com
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